
CHURCH OF THE BLESSED SACRAMENT 

LECTOR SCHEDULE 

January, February & March 2016 
 

 

DATE TIME LECTOR 

Sat., January 2 

 

Sun., January 3 

Epiphany of the Lord 

4:00 p.m. 

7:00 p.m. 

9:00 a.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

12:00 p.m. 

Pat Miller & Stephen Crouchley 

Sr. Virginia Sposito & Kathy Paulter 

Lynn Knuth & John Riley 

Frank Zeoli & Eileen Pfeiffer 

Mary Anne Cecchetto & Jesse Hession 

Sat., January 9  

 

Sun., January 10 

 Baptism of the Lord 

4:00 p.m. 

7:00 p.m. 

9:00 a.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

12:00 p.m. 

Sr. Joyce Ross & Tom Rourke 

Jeff Mailhotte & Sr. Jude Kapp 

Mary Fenn & Bryan McKim 

Gene Joyce & Tim Reno 

Dominick Gilbert & Michael Cummings 

Sat., January 16 

 

Sun., January 17 

2
nd

  Sunday in 

Ordinary Time 

4:00 p.m. 

7:00 p.m. 

9:00 a.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

12:00 p.m. 

Mary Jane Sfara & Eileen Dooley 

Melissa Parker & Joe Hollner 

Ron Vero & Scott Stewart 

Kathleen Tatalovich & Michael O'Brien 

Patricia Crewell & Gene Loparco 

Sat., January 23 

 

Sun., January 24 

3
rd

  Sunday in 

Ordinary Time 

4:00 p.m. 

7:00 p.m. 

9:00 a.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

12:00 p.m. 

Dave Ridgeway & Amber Losavio 

David Hollner & Allison Holmes 

Richard Stack & Lorenz Worden 

Daniel Wasserbach & Shelly McDonald 

George Brown & Michael Franze 

Sat., January 30 

 

Sun., January 31 

4
th

 Sunday in 

Ordinary Time 

4:00 p.m. 

7:00 p.m. 

9:00 a.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

12:00 p.m. 

Pat Miller & Stephen Crouchley 

Janice Leonard & Barbara Collen 

Arnold Jones & Virginia Kunkel 

Tony & Michele DiPiazza 

Ginny Tobler & Jesse Hession 

Sat., February 6 

 

Sun., February 7 

5
th

 Sunday in 

Ordinary Time 

4:00 p.m. 

7:00 p.m. 

9:00 a.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

12:00 p.m. 

Tom Rourke & Mary Jane Sfara 

Michael Fredette & Carol Keinath 

Steven & Holly Darling 

Eileen Pfeiffer & Joe Stennard 

Dominick Gilbert&Mary Anne Cecchetto 

Sat., February 13 

 

Sun., February 14 

1
st
 Sunday of Lent 

4:00 p.m. 

7:00 p.m. 

9:00 a.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

12:00 p.m. 

Eileen Dooley & Sr. Joyce Ross 

Sr. Jude Kapp & Sr. Virginia Sposito 

Bernice Aviza & Joyce Gergich 

Rita Drozdal & Frank Zeoli 

Michael Cummings & Patricia Crewell 

Sat., February 20 

 

Sun., February 21 

2
nd

 Sunday of Lent 

4:00 p.m. 

7:00 p.m. 

9:00 a.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

12:00 p.m. 

Amber Losavio & Dave Ridgeway 

Kathy Paulter & Barbara Collen 

John Riley & Bryan McKim 

Tim Reno & Kathleen Tatalovich 

Gene Loparco & Michael Franze 



 Sat., February 27 

 

Sun., February 28    

3
rd

 Sunday of Lent 

4:00 p.m. 

7:00 p.m. 

9:00 a.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

12:00 p.m. 

Pat Miller & Stephen Crouchley 

Joe Hollner & David Hollner 

Lynn Knuth & Mary Fenn 

Michael O'Brien & Shelly McDonald 

George Brown & Ginny Tobler 

Sat., March 5 

 

Sun., March 6 

4
th

 Sunday of Lent 

4:00 p.m. 

7:00 p.m. 

9:00 a.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

12:00 p.m. 

Annette Rodzinka & Mary Jane Sfara 

Allison Holmes & Melissa Parker 

Scott Stewart & Richard Stack 

Daniel Wasserbach & Gene Joyce 

Jesse Hession & Michael Cummings 

Sat., March 12 

 

Sun., March 13 

5
th

 Sunday of Lent 

4:00 p.m. 

7:00 p.m. 

9:00 a.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

12:00 p.m. 

Sr. Joyce Ross & Tom Rourke 

Janice Leonard & Carol Keinath 

Lorenz Worden & Ron Vero 

Eileen Pfeiffer & Frank Zeoli 

Mary Anne Cecchetto & Patricia Crewell 

Sat., March 19 

 

Sun., March 20 

Palm Sunday 

4:00 p.m. 

7:00 p.m. 

9:00 a.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

12:00 p.m. 

Pat Miller & Stephen Crouchley 

Michael Fredette & Sr. Jude Kapp 

Virginia Kunkel & Arnold Jones 

Shelly McDonald & Joe Stennard 

Michael Franze & Ginny Tobler 

Sat., March 26 

 

Sun., March 27 

Easter Sunday 

4:00 p.m. 

7:30 p.m. 

9:00 a.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

12:00 p.m. 

No mass 

See schedule attached 

Joyce Gergich & John Riley 

Michele & Tony DiPiazza 

Gene Loparco & George Brown 

   .  

   

   

   

 


